National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
LMH6702QML
October 5, 2011
1.7 GHz, Ultra Low Distortion, Wideband Op Amp
General Description

QMLV products and Drift Table. MDS
MNLMH6702–X, Rev. 1A0 will be archived.
09/28/05 B Features, Ordering Information Table
and Notes
R. Malone Added radiation reference to Features, Rad
NSID & SMD to Ordering Table and Note 5
to AC & DC Electrical tables. Note 5 to note
section.
11/07/05 C Update AC electrical's and Notes R. Malone Added note 6 to AC electrical's and note
section. LMH6702QML Revision B data
sheet will be archived.
07/26/2011 D Update Features, Ordering
Information and Footnotes
Larry M. Added 'High Dose Rate' 300 krad(Si) and
ELDRS Free 300 krad(Si). Deleted NS Part
numbers LMH6702J-QML and
LMH6702WG-QML. Added NS Part number
LMH6702WGFLQMLV.Modified footnote 5.
LMH6702QML Revision C data sheet will be
archived.
10/05/2011 E Update Ordering Information, and
Footnotes
Kirby K.. Added NS Part number LMH6702JFLQMLV
300 krad(Si) .Modified footnote 5 and
footnote 6. Revision D data sheet will be
archived.
www.national.com 10